
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
77 
88 
78 

108 
41 
89 

163 
82 
98 
84 

347 
79 
13 

Name 
Oliwer Bassolino 
Benjamin Basic 
Isaac Morgon 
Ludwig Oscarsson 
Aron Jonasson 
Annie Stenqvist 
Ricki Magnusson 
Oliver Körner 
Theo Petersson 
Elton Ivarsson 
Hilda Zeijlon 
Hampus Gärdebring 
Ilyas Zeusberg 

Nat/State Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Diff 

0.753 
2.721 
7.560 
9.550 
9.583 
9.881 

10.025 
12.822 
13.453 
19.315 
19.702 
50.123 

Best Tm 
57.286 
57.415 
58.006 
58.389 
58.998 
58.867 
58.889 
58.806 
59.767 
57.816 

1:01.023 
1:00.723 
1:06.348 

Club 
Borås 
KKK 
KKK 
Borås 
MAK 
HBGKK 
Göteborg 
Växjö 
HBGKK 
KKK 
Gislaved 
KKK 
MAK 

Sponsor Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Race Director 
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Licensed to:  SKCC 

Margin of Victory 

0.753 

Avg. Speed 

64,261 

Best Lap Tm 

57.286 

Best Speed 

66,048 

Best Lap by 

77 - Oliwer Bassolino 

Rookie Cup 

Micro 

Heat A-C 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:17:32 

Helsingborgs KK - Sektor 1,051 km 

2025-05-04 13:16 


