

Rookie Cup

Sorted on Laps

Micro

Helsingborgs KK - Sektor 1,051 km

Heat A-C

2025-05-04 13:16

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:17:32

Pos	No.	Name	Nat/State	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Club	Sponsor	Comment
1	77	Oliwer Bassolino		4		57.286	Borås		
2	88	Benjamin Basic		4	0.753	57.415	KKK		
3	78	Isaac Morgon		4	2.721	58.006	KKK		
4	108	Ludwig Oscarsson		4	7.560	58.389	Borås		
5	41	Aron Jonasson		4	9.550	58.998	MAK		
6	89	Annie Stenqvist		4	9.583	58.867	HBGKK		
7	163	Ricki Magnusson		4	9.881	58.889	Göteborg		
8	82	Oliver Körner		4	10.025	58.806	Växjö		
9	98	Theo Petersson		4	12.822	59.767	HBGKK		
10	84	Elton Ivarsson		4	13.453	57.816	KKK		
11	347	Hilda Zeijlon		4	19.315	1:01.023	Gislaved		
12	79	Hampus Gärdebring		4	19.702	1:00.723	KKK		
13	13	Ilyas Zeusberg		4	50.123	1:06.348	MAK		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.753	64,261	57.286	66,048	77 - Oliwer Bassolino

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director